US HWY 40
TO
 R
AB
BI
T
EA
RS

FW4C12B3
WALL/FLOOR/ROOF ASSEMBLY TAG
ASSEMBLY TYPE DESIGNATION:
(W) WALL, (F) FLOOR, (R) ROOF
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
(W) WOOD, (C) CONCRETE
INT OR BOT FINISH TYPE*
INT OR BOT SUBSTRATE/SHEATHING TYPE*
STRUCTURAL THICKNESS
EXT OR TOP SUBSTRATE/SHEATHING TYPE*
EXT OR TOP FINISH TYPE*
SHOWN HERE: WOOD FLOOR W/
TOP FINISH TYPE 3
TOP SUBSTRATE/SHEATHING TYPE B
12" NOM STRUCTURAL THICKNESS
BOTTOM SUBSTRATE/SHEATHING TYPE C
BOTTOM FINISH TYPE 4
*SEE 9/A001
NO SCALE 9FINISH & SHEATHING/SUBSTRATE TYPES
A200
SHEET NUMBER
1.
2.